                                                   Product Information 产品介绍
KOAN®️ 晶振                                                                       官网：www.koan-xtal.com   电话：010-62101903   传真：010-62101561
■ Feature 特征
o Available in CMOS, Clipped Sine, and True Sine Wave output 提供方波/正弦波/削峰正弦波输出类型
o Tight frequency stability ±1.0ppm over -40℃ to +85℃ 宽温范围频率稳定性低
o VCTCXO option allows frequency tuning via control voltage 支持通过控制电压进行频率微调
o DIP 14 through-hole package for industrial applications 插件封装适合工业级应用
o Ideal for precision timing in communications, instrumentation, RF systems 满足通信，仪器仪表，射频系统中的精密时钟需求

KT14S
KT14CS
■ Part Number Guide 产品编号
■ Wave Solder Profile 波峰焊
Average Ramp-up Rate 升温速度 ~200°C/Second
Heating Rate during preheat 预热速度
1~2°C/second typ.;
4°C/second max
Final Preheat Temperature Ts 最终预热温度 ~130°C
Peak Temperature Tp 最高温度 260°C
Time within +0°C/-5°C of actual temperature tp 实际温度时间 10 seconds
Ramp-Down Rate 降温速度 5°C/second max
K(V)T14CS - 20.000 - 33 - C - 03 - NS
↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓
型号 - 标称频率 - 工作电压 - 工作温度 - 温度频差 - 特殊要求
‘KT’:温补系列
KT: TCXO
KVT: VCTCXO
‘14’:封装尺寸 DIP-14
‘CS’: 输出波形 Clipped Sine
 (In MHz)
33=3.3V
50=5.0V
12=12V
A: -10~+60°C
B: -20~+70°C
C: -40~+85°C
A5 = ±0.5ppm
01 = ±1.0ppm
02 = ±2.0ppm
025 = ±2.5ppm
03 = ±3.0ppm
05 = ±5.0ppm
 ‘NS’:特殊要求